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Women's Platform, Quarterfinal and Semifinal
1 523.59 Brittany  Viola (TOD) Team Orlando Diving
1 O 107B 3.00 10 7.50 7.50 8.50 7 7 7 7 36.00 64.80 64.80
2 O 407C 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7 7 36.50 70.08 134.88
3 O 5253B 3.40 10 7 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 33.00 67.32 202.20
4 O 205B 2.90 10 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 8 8 7.50 38.50 66.99 269.19
5 O 6243D 3.20 10 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 7 7 34.00 65.28 334.47
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 7.50 8 7.50 7 7 7 36.00 34.56 369.03
7 R 403B 2.00 10 9 8 9 8.50 9 8 9 43.50 52.20 421.23
8 R 612B 1.90 10 8.50 9 9 8 9.50 9 8.50 44.00 50.16 471.39
9 R 5231D 2.00 10 8.50 9.50 9 9 8 8.50 8.50 43.50 52.20 523.59
2 502.95 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 305C 2.70 10 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 40.00 64.80 64.80
2 O 6243D 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 7 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.50 72.00 136.80
3 O 207C 3.30 10 4 3.50 3.50 3.50 3 3.50 4 18.00 35.64 172.44
4 O 407C 3.20 10 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 7 7 34.00 65.28 237.72
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 6.50 7 7.50 7 7 6.50 7 34.50 70.38 308.10
6 R 103B 1.60 10 8 8 8 8 8 7.50 8 40.00 38.40 346.50
7 R 301B 1.90 10 9 8.50 8.50 9 8 8.50 8 42.50 48.45 394.95
8 R 5231D 2.00 10 9.50 10 9.50 9.50 9 9 10 47.50 57.00 451.95
9 R 403B 2.00 10 8.50 8.50 9 8.50 8 8.50 8.50 42.50 51.00 502.95
3 500.22 Laura  Wilkinson (CTC) Centralized Training Center
1 O 6243D 3.20 10 7 6.50 7 7 7 6.50 6 34.00 65.28 65.28
2 O 407C 3.20 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 37.50 72.00 137.28
3 O 107B 3.00 10 4.50 4.50 4 5.50 5 4.50 4.50 23.00 41.40 178.68
4 O 207C 3.30 10 4.50 6 6.50 6.50 5 5.50 5 28.00 55.44 234.12
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 7.50 7 8 7 7.50 7.50 8 37.50 76.50 310.62
6 R 103B 1.60 10 8 8 8.50 8.50 8.50 8 8.50 41.50 39.84 350.46
7 R 403B 2.00 10 8.50 8.50 9 9.50 8.50 8.50 8 43.00 51.60 402.06
8 R 5231D 2.00 10 8 8 8 8 7.50 8.50 8 40.00 48.00 450.06
9 R 301B 1.90 10 8.50 8.50 9 9 9.50 9 8.50 44.00 50.16 500.22
4 480.69 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 107B 3.00 10 6 6.50 6 6.50 6 6 6 30.50 54.90 54.90
2 O 6243D 3.20 10 6 6 6 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 31.50 60.48 115.38
3 O 407C 3.20 10 5 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 5.50 5.50 27.00 51.84 167.22
4 O 207C 3.30 10 8 7.50 9 8.50 7.50 8 8 40.00 79.20 246.42
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 6 5.50 6.50 5.50 6 5.50 6 29.00 59.16 305.58
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7.50 7.50 8 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 38.00 36.48 342.06
7 R 301B 1.90 10 8 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.50 42.75 384.81
8 R 5132D 2.10 10 8 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 38.00 47.88 432.69
9 R 403B 2.00 10 8.50 8 8 8 8 7.50 8 40.00 48.00 480.69
5 447.78 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 6243D 3.20 10 8 9 8 8 8.50 7.50 7.50 40.00 76.80 76.80
2 O 107B 3.00 10 7 6.50 6.50 7 6 5.50 6.50 32.50 58.50 135.30
3 O 205B 2.90 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 7 7 36.50 63.51 198.81
4 O 407C 3.20 10 3.50 4 4 4.50 4 3 3.50 19.00 36.48 235.29
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 4.50 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 22.50 45.90 281.19
6 R 103B 1.60 10 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6 6.50 6.50 32.00 30.72 311.91
7 R 612B 1.90 10 7 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7 36.00 41.04 352.95
8 R 5132D 2.10 10 8 8.50 8 8.50 7.50 7 8.50 40.50 51.03 403.98
9 R 403B 2.00 10 7 7.50 8 7.50 7 7 7.50 36.50 43.80 447.78



6 412.41 Erin  Savas (CMD) City of Midland Diving
1 O 305C 2.70 10 7 6.50 7 6.50 7 7 7 34.50 55.89 55.89
2 O 205B 2.90 10 6.50 6 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 8 33.00 57.42 113.31
3 O 107B 3.00 10 6 5.50 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 167.31
4 O 405B 2.80 10 5.50 6 5.50 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 28.00 47.04 214.35
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 4.50 5 5 5 4.50 5 4.50 24.00 48.96 263.31
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 6 6.50 5 6.50 6 7 32.00 30.72 294.03
7 R 403B 2.00 10 6 6 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 6 31.00 37.20 331.23
8 R 301B 1.90 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.50 42.75 373.98
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 6 6 6 6.50 6 6 6.50 30.50 38.43 412.41
7 411.96 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics
1 O 107C 2.70 10 6 6 6 5 5.50 5.50 5.50 28.50 46.17 46.17
2 O 405B 2.80 10 7 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 6 6.50 33.00 55.44 101.61
3 O 5253B 3.40 10 5 5 5.50 6.50 6 4.50 5.50 27.00 55.08 156.69
4 O 205B 2.90 10 6 6.50 7.50 6.50 6 6.50 6 31.50 54.81 211.50
5 O 305C 2.70 10 6 6.50 6.50 7 6 5.50 4.50 30.50 49.41 260.91
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 7 7 34.00 32.64 293.55
7 R 403B 2.00 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7 7.50 37.00 44.40 337.95
8 R 301B 1.90 10 6.50 5.50 6 5.50 6 6 5.50 29.00 33.06 371.01
9 R 5331D 2.10 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 6 7 5.50 32.50 40.95 411.96
8 387.72 Whitney  Wieglus (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team
1 O 5235D 2.80 10 6.50 6 6 6 6.50 6 5.50 30.50 51.24 51.24
2 O 107C 2.70 10 7 6 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 6 32.50 52.65 103.89
3 O 305C 2.70 10 7.50 7 8 7 7.50 7.50 7 36.50 59.13 163.02
4 O 405B 2.80 10 5.50 5 6 5 6 6 5.50 28.00 47.04 210.06
5 O 6241B 2.70 10 4 4 4.50 4 4.50 5 5.50 22.00 35.64 245.70
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 5.50 6.50 6 6 6.50 6 31.00 29.76 275.46
7 R 301B 1.90 10 6 6 6.50 6 5.50 6 6 30.00 34.20 309.66
8 R 403B 2.00 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 39.00 348.66
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 6.50 5.50 6.50 6 6 6 6.50 31.00 39.06 387.72
9 384.03 Jessica  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team
1 O 407C 3.20 10 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4 4 22.00 42.24 42.24
2 O 107B 3.00 10 4.50 4 4.50 5 5 4.50 5 23.50 42.30 84.54
3 O 205B 2.90 10 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 5 6 6 30.50 53.07 137.61
4 O 305B 2.90 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10.00 17.40 155.01
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 5.50 6 7 6 5.50 6 5 29.00 59.16 214.17
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7.50 8 8 8 7.50 7 8.50 39.00 37.44 251.61
7 R 403B 2.00 10 8.50 8.50 8 8 7.50 8 8.50 41.00 49.20 300.81
8 R 301B 1.90 10 6.50 6.50 7 7 7 6.50 7 34.00 38.76 339.57
9 R 612B 1.90 10 8 8 8 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 39.00 44.46 384.03

10 381.87 Courtney  McClow (TOM) Tomahawk Diving Club
1 O 107B 3.00 10 6 6 6.50 7.50 6 6 5.50 30.50 54.90 54.90
2 O 5152B 2.90 10 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 4.50 5 4 25.50 44.37 99.27
3 O 405B 2.80 10 6 5.50 6 6 6 5.50 6 29.50 49.56 148.83
4 O 6241B 2.70 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 33.00 53.46 202.29
5 O 305C 2.70 10 5.50 6 6.50 5 6 6.50 6.50 30.50 49.41 251.70
6 R 103B 1.60 10 4.50 4 4 4.50 4.50 5 5 22.50 21.60 273.30
7 R 403B 2.00 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 6.50 6 32.00 38.40 311.70
8 R 612B 1.90 10 6 4.50 6 6 6 5.50 6 29.50 33.63 345.33
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 7 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 6 6 29.00 36.54 381.87

11 381.72 Peggy A Kearns (TRO) Trojan Dive Club
1 O 5253B 3.40 10 4.50 4 5 4.50 5.50 5 4 23.00 46.92 46.92
2 O 205B 2.90 10 5 5 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 27.00 46.98 93.90
3 O 614B 2.40 10 7.50 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 6 33.00 47.52 141.42
4 O 107C 2.70 10 4.50 5.50 6 5 5 5 4.50 25.00 40.50 181.92
5 O 405B 2.80 10 7 7 7.50 7 7.50 7 6.50 35.50 59.64 241.56
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 7 7 7.50 7 7 7 35.00 33.60 275.16
7 R 403B 2.00 10 6.50 7 7 7 6.50 6.50 7 34.00 40.80 315.96
8 R 612B 1.90 10 5 4.50 4.50 6 4.50 5 5 24.00 27.36 343.32
9 R 5231D 2.00 10 6.50 6 6.50 7 6 6.50 6.50 32.00 38.40 381.72



12 380.22 Angelique  Rodriguez (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team
1 O 107B 3.00 10 4.50 4.50 4 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 22.00 39.60 39.60
2 O 626C 3.20 10 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6 5 5 27.50 52.80 92.40
3 O 207C 3.30 10 3.50 3 3 3 3 3.50 3.50 16.00 31.68 124.08
4 O 407C 3.20 10 4.50 5 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5 24.50 47.04 171.12
5 O 5253B 3.40 10 6 6 7 6.50 6 6.50 6 31.00 63.24 234.36
6 R 103B 1.60 10 6.50 6.50 6 7.50 6 6 5.50 31.00 29.76 264.12
7 R 612B 1.90 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 39.90 304.02
8 R 403B 2.00 10 6.50 7 7 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 33.50 40.20 344.22
9 R 5231D 2.00 10 6 6.50 6 6.50 5.50 5.50 6 30.00 36.00 380.22

13 375.12 Heather  Bounds (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team
1 O 5253B 3.40 10 4 3.50 3 4 3.50 3.50 4 18.50 37.74 37.74
2 O 6243D 3.20 10 3 3 3 5 3.50 4 4 17.50 33.60 71.34
3 O 305C 2.70 10 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 5 6 5 26.50 42.93 114.27
4 O 107B 3.00 10 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 4.50 4.50 5 26.00 46.80 161.07
5 O 407C 3.20 10 6 6.50 6 5.50 6 6 5.50 29.50 56.64 217.71
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7.50 7 7 7.50 7.50 7 6.50 36.00 34.56 252.27
7 R 403B 2.00 10 7 7.50 7 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 37.00 44.40 296.67
8 R 301B 1.90 10 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8 8.50 8.50 42.50 48.45 345.12
9 R 5231D 2.00 10 4.50 4.50 5 5.50 5 5.50 5 25.00 30.00 375.12

14 371.97 Taryn  Ignacio (KDC) Kentucky Diving Club
1 O 205B 2.90 10 4.50 5 5 6 5.50 5.50 5 26.00 45.24 45.24
2 O 5253B 3.40 10 5 5.50 5.50 6.50 5 5 5 26.00 53.04 98.28
3 O 305C 2.70 10 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 5 6 6 27.50 44.55 142.83
4 O 6243D 3.20 10 5.50 5.50 6 6 5.50 5 5.50 28.00 53.76 196.59
5 O 405B 2.80 10 3.50 4.50 4.50 4 4 4.50 4 21.00 35.28 231.87
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 6.50 6.50 7 6 6 6.50 32.50 31.20 263.07
7 R 301B 1.90 10 5 4.50 5.50 5 5.50 5 4.50 25.00 28.50 291.57
8 R 5132D 2.10 10 6 5 5.50 6.50 6 6.50 6 30.00 37.80 329.37
9 R 403B 2.00 10 7 7.50 7.50 7 6.50 7 7 35.50 42.60 371.97

15 363.69 Tess E Schofield (CVD) Crown Valley Divers
1 O 405C 2.50 10 5 4.50 4 5 5 4.50 5 24.00 36.00 36.00
2 O 205C 2.70 10 7 7.50 7.50 6 7 7 6.50 35.00 56.70 92.70
3 O 305C 2.70 10 6 6 6 5 6 6 5.50 29.50 47.79 140.49
4 O 5235D 2.80 10 5.50 5.50 6 6 6 6 6 29.50 49.56 190.05
5 O 624B 2.80 10 5 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 23.00 38.64 228.69
6 R 101B 1.50 10 6.50 7.50 7.50 8 7 7 7.50 36.50 32.85 261.54
7 R 401B 1.40 10 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 7 6.50 34.00 28.56 290.10
8 R 301B 1.90 10 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5 23.50 26.79 316.89
9 R 5233D 2.40 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 32.50 46.80 363.69

16 362.10 Anna  Larson (RPC) Rec-Plex Lighning Diving
1 O 205B 2.90 10 6 6.50 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 52.20 52.20
2 O 405B 2.80 10 6 5.50 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 50.40 102.60
3 O 624B 2.80 10 6 6 6 5.50 6.50 6 6 30.00 50.40 153.00
4 O 305C 2.70 10 4 4.50 4 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 22.00 35.64 188.64
5 O 5235D 2.80 10 5 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5 23.50 39.48 228.12
6 R 103B 1.60 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 33.60 261.72
7 R 403B 2.00 10 6.50 5.50 6 6 6 6 5.50 29.50 35.40 297.12
8 R 301B 1.90 10 4.50 4.50 5 5.50 4.50 5.50 4 24.00 27.36 324.48
9 R 612B 1.90 10 7 6.50 6.50 7 6 6.50 6.50 33.00 37.62 362.10

17 359.64 Katie  Bell (ELI) US  Elite Diving
1 O 405B 2.80 10 6.50 6 6.50 6 6 6.50 6.50 31.50 52.92 52.92
2 O 614B 2.40 10 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7 36.50 52.56 105.48
3 O 5251B 2.60 10 6.50 6 6.50 7 6 6.50 6 31.50 49.14 154.62
4 O 305B 2.90 10 3.50 4.50 5 4 4.50 4.50 3.50 21.00 36.54 191.16
5 O 107B 3.00 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 5.50 5 6 30.50 54.90 246.06
6 R 103B 1.60 10 5 4.50 5 5 5.50 5 5.50 25.50 24.48 270.54
7 R 403B 2.00 10 4.50 4 4 4.50 4.50 5 4.50 22.00 26.40 296.94
8 R 301B 1.90 10 6 5.50 6 6 5.50 6 5 29.00 33.06 330.00
9 R 612B 1.90 10 5 5 5.50 5.50 5 5.50 4.50 26.00 29.64 359.64



18 355.11 Lynnsey  Segraves (AUB) Auburn Diving Club
1 O 107C 2.70 10 3.50 3 3 3.50 3 3 3 15.50 25.11 25.11
2 O 5152B 2.90 10 5.50 5 4.50 5 5.50 5.50 4.50 25.50 44.37 69.48
3 O 6241B 2.70 10 5 4 4.50 5 5 5 4.50 24.00 38.88 108.36
4 O 405B 2.80 10 5 5 5.50 5.50 5 5.50 5.50 26.50 44.52 152.88
5 O 205B 2.90 10 6 6.50 4.50 6 6.50 6 6 30.50 53.07 205.95
6 R 103B 1.60 10 6.50 6 6.50 6 6.50 6.50 6 31.50 30.24 236.19
7 R 403B 2.00 10 7 6.50 7 7 6 6.50 7 34.00 40.80 276.99
8 R 612B 1.90 10 6.50 6 7 6.50 6 6 6.50 31.50 35.91 312.90
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 7 7 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 7 33.50 42.21 355.11

19 345.69 Janine B Strack (UCLA) UCLA
1 O 405B 2.80 10 7 6.50 6.50 7 7.50 7 7 34.50 57.96 57.96
2 O 614B 2.40 10 6 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 5.50 5 28.00 40.32 98.28
3 O 5235D 2.80 10 5 5.50 5.50 6 5 6 5.50 27.50 46.20 144.48
4 O 107C 2.70 10 6 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 5 5.50 27.00 43.74 188.22
5 O 207C 3.30 10 3.50 3 2 2 3 3 2.50 13.50 26.73 214.95
6 R 101B 1.50 10 5.50 6 5.50 6 5.50 5.50 5 28.00 25.20 240.15
7 R 301B 1.90 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 6 6.50 6 32.00 36.48 276.63
8 R 612B 1.90 10 6 5.50 6 6.50 5.50 6 5.50 29.00 33.06 309.69
9 R 403B 2.00 10 6 6 6 6.50 5.50 6 6 30.00 36.00 345.69

20 199.20 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center
1 O 6241B 2.70 10 5 4 5 5 4 4.50 4.50 23.00 37.26 37.26
2 O 205B 2.90 10 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.50 7 7.50 7 37.00 64.38 101.64
3 O 5253B 3.40 10 5 4.50 5 5.50 5.50 5 5.50 26.00 53.04 154.68
4 O 405B 2.80 10 2.50 2.50 2.50 3 2 2.50 3 13.00 21.84 176.52
5 O 107C 2.70 10 3 3.50 3 3 2.50 2.50 2.50 14.00 22.68 199.20
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 199.20
7 R 612B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 199.20
8 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 199.20
9 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 199.20

21 198.54 Sara A Bowling (UNA) Unattached
1 O 405C 2.50 10 4.50 4.50 4 5.50 4 4.50 4.50 22.00 33.00 33.00
2 O 107C 2.70 10 5.50 5 5 5.50 5 5.50 4.50 26.00 42.12 75.12
3 O 205B 2.90 10 4.50 4 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 20.00 34.80 109.92
4 O 6241B 2.70 10 4.50 4 4 4.50 4 4 4.50 21.00 34.02 143.94
5 O 5235D 2.80 10 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 54.60 198.54
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 198.54
7 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 198.54
8 R 612B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 198.54
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 0.00 0.00 198.54

22 196.05 Kara  Salamone (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team
1 O 405B 2.80 10 5 5 5.50 6 5.50 5 5 26.00 43.68 43.68
2 O 305C 2.70 10 5 4.50 5 5 5 5.50 5.50 25.50 41.31 84.99
3 O 205B 2.90 10 4 4 4.50 4 4.50 5 5 22.00 38.28 123.27
4 O 5251B 2.60 10 5.50 6.50 6 5.50 6.50 6.50 6 30.50 47.58 170.85
5 O 624B 2.80 10 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15.00 25.20 196.05
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 196.05
7 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 196.05
8 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 196.05
9 R 5331D 2.10 10 0.00 0.00 196.05

23 195.75 Lindsay  Draper (TRO) Trojan Dive Club
1 O 405C 2.50 10 6 5.50 6 6 6.50 6 6 30.00 45.00 45.00
2 O 107C 2.70 10 3.50 3 3 3.50 3 2.50 3.50 16.00 25.92 70.92
3 O 205B 2.90 10 5 4.50 4 5 5 5.50 5 24.50 42.63 113.55
4 O 305C 2.70 10 6 6 5.50 6 6 6 6 30.00 48.60 162.15
5 O 5235D 2.80 10 4 4 4 4 4 4.50 3.50 20.00 33.60 195.75
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 195.75
7 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 195.75
8 R 5231D 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 195.75
9 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 195.75



24 194.13 Audra  Egenolf (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center
1 O 107C 2.70 10 6 6 6.50 5.50 6 6 5.50 29.50 47.79 47.79
2 O 205B 2.90 10 4 4 3.50 3.50 4.50 4 4 19.50 33.93 81.72
3 O 305C 2.70 10 4 3.50 3 3.50 3 3.50 3 16.50 26.73 108.45
4 O 405B 2.80 10 5 4.50 5 5.50 5 5 5 25.00 42.00 150.45
5 O 5251B 2.60 10 5.50 5 6 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 28.00 43.68 194.13
6 R 612B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 194.13
7 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 194.13
8 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 194.13
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 0.00 0.00 194.13

25 193.29 Jade  Summerlin (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 6241B 2.70 10 5 5.50 5 5.50 5 5 4 25.50 41.31 41.31
2 O 205B 2.90 10 5 5.50 4.50 5 4 4 4.50 23.00 40.02 81.33
3 O 405B 2.80 10 6 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6 6.50 30.50 51.24 132.57
4 O 107B 3.00 10 3 3.50 3.50 3 2.50 3 3.50 16.00 28.80 161.37
5 O 5235D 2.80 10 3.50 3.50 3.50 4 4 4 4 19.00 31.92 193.29
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 193.29
7 R 612B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 193.29
8 R 5132D 2.10 10 0.00 0.00 193.29
9 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 193.29

26 192.03 Ryanne  Snyder (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy
1 O 405B 2.80 10 3.50 4 3 4 3.50 4 3.50 18.50 31.08 31.08
2 O 107C 2.70 10 5 5 5.50 5 5 4.50 4.50 24.50 39.69 70.77
3 O 205B 2.90 10 5 4.50 5 5 4.50 4.50 4.50 23.50 40.89 111.66
4 O 624B 2.80 10 4.50 4.50 4 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 23.50 39.48 151.14
5 O 5152B 2.90 10 4.50 4.50 4 4.50 5 5 5 23.50 40.89 192.03
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 192.03
7 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 192.03
8 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 192.03
9 R 5132D 2.10 10 0.00 0.00 192.03

27 175.59 Heather  Chapman (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 107C 2.70 10 3.50 3.50 3 3.50 3 3 3 16.00 25.92 25.92
2 O 6241B 2.70 10 4.50 4.50 4.50 6 4.50 4.50 6 24.00 38.88 64.80
3 O 305C 2.70 10 4.50 4.50 4 4 4 4.50 4.50 21.50 34.83 99.63
4 O 205B 2.90 10 3.50 4.50 4 4 4 4 4 20.00 34.80 134.43
5 O 5235D 2.80 10 5 4 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 5 24.50 41.16 175.59
6 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 175.59
7 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 175.59
8 R 5231D 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 175.59
9 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 175.59

28 168.42 Rachel M Korth (AUB) Auburn Diving Club
1 O 5235D 2.80 10 5.50 5 5.50 6.50 6 5.50 5.50 28.00 47.04 47.04
2 O 6243D 3.20 10 2.50 2.50 2.50 3 3.50 3 1.50 13.50 25.92 72.96
3 O 205B 2.90 10 4.50 4 4 3.50 4.50 5 4 21.00 36.54 109.50
4 O 107B 3.00 10 2.50 3 3.50 3 3.50 2.50 3 15.00 27.00 136.50
5 O 405B 2.80 10 3.50 3.50 3.50 4 4 4 4 19.00 31.92 168.42
6 R 612B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 168.42
7 R 103B 1.60 10 0.00 0.00 168.42
8 R 301B 1.90 10 0.00 0.00 168.42
9 R 403B 2.00 10 0.00 0.00 168.42


